

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2129 of 2021

Anil Agrawal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & ors.

11/06/2021	Shri Manish Nigam, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Siddharth Agrawal, Dy.G.A. for the State. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondents No.7 to 9. Learned counsel for respondents No.7 to 9 is directed to file reply. List the case after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	