



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2129 of 2021

ANIL AGRAWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

26/08/2025	None appeared on behalf of the petitioner even in two rounds. Mr. Topilal Bareth, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondents No. 1 to 6. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Advocate for respondents No. 7 to 9. Call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	---

vatti