



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2129 of 2021

ANIL AGRAWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

08/05/2026 Balram	Mr. Arpit Agrawal, counsel for petitioner. Mr. Karan Baharani, P.L. for State-respondents. Dr. Sudeep Agrawal with Ms. Shubhi Rusia, counsel for respondents No.7 to 9. Heard. Learned counsel for petitioner prays for and is granted a weeks time to file additional documents in support of his contention. List this case in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
--	---